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34°00’

6.3 in (161 mm)

120/90 17M/C 64S

36 psi (250 kPa , 2.50 kgf/cm )

29 psi (200 kPa , 2.00 kgf/cm )

29 psi (200 kPa , 2.00 kgf/cm )

bias-ply, tube

160/80 15M/C 74S

D404FG

G701

M6002

D404

G702

M6011R

with less than 200 lb

(90 kg) of added weight

with more than 200 lb

(90 kg) of added weight

DUNLOP

BRIDGESTONE

CHENG SHIN

CHENG SHIN

BRIDGESTONE

or

or

or

or

DUNLOP

caster

trail

tire size, front

tire pressure, rear

(cold)

tire pressure, front

(cold)

tire type

tire size, rear
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